CHIMIE-PLUS Laboratoires
ZAC du pont

01240 Saint Paul de Varax

Tel : +33-(0)-4-74-51-77-51

Fax :+33-(0)-4-37-62-15-66
www.chimieplus.fr
contact@chimieplus.fr

(G CHIMIE-PLUS Laboratoires

SIRET : 338 502 941 00044 / NAF : 2059Z / N° TVA : FR24 338 502 941

Manufact. Date : 11/2016

Re-test date : 11/2018
Caractéristiques
Pureté

pH sol. Aq. 210 %
Eau:

Fluorures (F):
Chlorures (Cl):

Aldéhydes:

CERTIFICAT D’ANALYSE

Réf : 28118
Lot: 1431188

Unités

Towt.

TGowt

TGowt

JGowt

ppm

Valeurs
100,0
5.8

0,02
<0,0010
0,0007

<200

2,2.2-TRIFLUOROETHANOL

Spécifications
>= 99,900
5-17,5
<=0,1000
<=0,010
<=0,0010

<200

Le 15/06/2017



